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SALES REPS 
 

#40 AARON ACKERMAN 

Met-Pro, Inc. 
12211 Old Farm Lane 
Grass Lake, MI.  49240 

Phone:  248-684-4011  
Aaron Cell:  260-318-4200   

E-Mail:  angela@metproinc.net 
  aaron@metproinc.net 

Michigan, and select accounts per Sales 
Contract 

 

#124 Chad Kumfer 

Wirco Direct Sales Manager 

Cell:  260-610-9094 
Office:  1-800-348-2880 

Email:  chad.kumfer@wirco.com 

Canada, Illinois, Wisconsin, Minnesota 
and Select Hyper Accounts 

 

#126 JODY PELL 

PELL & ASSOCIATES 

Steel Industry 

Phone:  616-260-3586  

E-Mail:  jody@wirco.com   

USA and Canada Steel Mills 
Other assigned accounts 

 

#128 RANDY ROWLAND / MIKE 

DAYMUDE 

RowDod Sales 
22054 Indian Trails Drive 
PO Box 753 
Justin, TX.  76247 

Phone:   

E-Mail:  
Randy@industrialfurnacespecialties.com  

Mike Cell:  682-330-4455 
Sales@rowdodsales.com 

mike@rowdodsales.com 

Texas, Oklahoma, Louisiana, Arkansas, 
Kansas, Colorado & Arizona 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#400 JOHN OAKES 

Ebco 
15 Rose Lane 
Wallkill, NY.  12589 

Cell:  845-453-1624  

E-Mail:  joakes@ebco-us.com 

New Jersey, Maryland, Connecticut, 
Rhode Island, Massachusetts, 
Delaware, Eastern Pennsylvania, 
Eastern New York (including Long 
Island, New York City, Staten Island), 
New Hampshire, Vermont, and Maine 

 

#502 ZACH RUSE  

Wirco Direct Sales Rep 

Email: zruse@wirco.com 

Cell:  260-582-1012 

Office:  1-800-348-2880 
Ohio, Western PA, Arkansas and select 
accounts per Sales Contract 

 

#865 ING. JULIO MUNOZ 

Wirco Mexico 
Monterrey N.L. 
Mexico C P  64990 

Cell:  01-152-1811-255-9827 

E-Mail:  julio.munoz@wirco.com 

E-Mail:  Eliana.febres@wirco.com 
Mexico 
 

#920 MATT WRIGHT 

Wrightco Sales, Inc. 
7846 Shady Woods Drive 
Indianapolis, IN.  46259 

Matt Cell:  317-460-4237           

E-Mail:  mattrep@gmail.com 

Indiana, Kentucky, Western Tennessee 
and Ohio per Sales Contract 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#980 KEVIN BRENNAN 

Summit Products, Inc. 
Wirco Southeast Sales Manager 
807 Glendevon Court 
Whitsett, NC.  27377 

Phone:  704-964-1100 

E-Mail:  summitproducts@twc.com or 

kevin@wirco.com 

North Carolina, South Carolina, Eastern 
Tennessee, Alabama, Mississippi, 
Florida, Georgia, Virginia & West 
Virginia  
 
 

 

IN-HOUSE REP ACCOUNTS 
 

#34 Chad Haines 
Chad.haines@wirco.com 
 

#122 Chris Robbins 
CRobbins@wirco.com 
 

#923 Mike Anderson 
mike@wirco.com 

 
#501 Chris Dankert 
Wirco Direct Sales 
Dankert@wirco.com 
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